APPD: Schumi
SMC-Connector Male       Q
Type H= 8,2mm
Serie No.: T15G008
TOLERANCE Customer:
1 from 5
12.09.2018Wilson MATL: Wilson
FINISH Jamy Sheet No.

Special
function ROHS
Ordering Informations
010 820 TR
Special
function
Special
function
N
Contact Type
N= No function
N R
S4= Selectiv 15µ
AU / Tin
3910-S xxx-062MxxWR1
S1= Selectiv 3µ
AU / Tin
S5= Selectiv 30µ
AU / Tin
S2= Selectiv 5µ
AU / Tin
S3= Selectiv 10µ
AU / Tin
Contact
Plating
M S0
M= Male S0= Selectiv
Gold flash
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
SMC-Connector Male       Q
Type H= 8,2mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
Part No.: T15G008
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 12.09.2018 Customer:Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Jamy
Customer:
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH